To the Homorable Commissioner of Patents and Telephraeta: Please 101437857 Name of correcyting partyles; Inc. 2015 Roosevelt	10/21/98 12:30 🕿 703 308 70	031 P <u>T</u>	08-21	2000	Z 002
To the Honerable Commissioner of Patents and Tipspenets: Pleas 1. Name of conveying party(es): BIO HINA NETICS, Inc. 201 S Roosevelt Chandler, AZ 85226 Chandler, AZ 85226 Chandler, AZ 85226 Chandler, AZ 85226 Chandler Associations Center Partnership Copporation-State Characteristic Conveying party(es): Chandler Associations Conveying party(es): Chandler Address: Same Characteristic Conveying party(es): Characteristic Conveying Conveying party (es): Characteristic Conveying C		ADEMARK	1 (BB)(d) (thu days) (the control of		W I WOULDIN OHKE
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Tippingstate: Pleases 1 01437857 1 Name of conveying partyles): Bit HIMA NETICS, Inc. 201 S Roosevel t. C. 20		ADEMINITIN			→ D
1. Name of conveying party(les): 1810 HIMA NETICS, Inc. 201 S Roosevel't Chandler, AZ 85226 Chandler, AZ 852		Trademarks: Please		;==== ;	ry thereof.
Chandler, AZ 85226 Chandl	1. Name of conveying party(les):		.Name and address of	f receiving partyties	•• •
General Partnership Gl. Corporation-State City: Tempe State: AZ ZIP: 55283 Cother	Chandler, AZ 85226	2000	dba: UNISOL		
City_Tempe State: AZ 2IP-85283 City_Tempe State: AZ 2IP-8528			Street Address: Sar	ne	
Additional name(s) of conveying perty(les) attached? Q Yes Q No 3. Nature of conveyance: Qt Assignment Qt Assign	☐ General Partnership ☐ Limited Parts ☐ Corporation-State ☐ Other	nership			
3. Nature of correyance: Of Assignment Security Agreement Charige of Name Charige of Name Charige of Name Execution Date: Application number(s) or patent number(s): A Trademark Application No.(s) BIO DREDGE 74/538311 NUTRIPLEX 74/538308 LIQUIDATOR 74/538308 Additional numbers attached? O Yes & No Name and address of party to whom correspondence concoming document should be mailed: Name: BIO HUMA NETICS, Inc. Internal Address: Attn: Diane Heath Street Address: 201 S Roosevel t Street Address: 201 S Roosevel t Street Address: 201 S Roosevel t ONOT USE THIS SPACE State: AZ JUP 85226 Do Not Use THIS SPACE Statement and signature. To die beat of my knowledge and beater, this foregoing information is true and correct and any attached body is a true copy of the original document. Name of Person Storing Date Other Character Parthreship. Chiric Character D. Charact	Additional name(s) of conveying party(les) attached? Q Yes	s Q No	☐ Individual(s) citizer	rship	
A Application number(s) or patent number(s): A. Trademark Application No.(s) B. Trademark Registration No.	Oi Assignment	ger nge of Name	☐ General Partnershi ☐ Umited Partnershi ☐ Corporation-State ☐ Other signed is not domicfled in the U	AF 1/20102	Maria Carlo
A Application number(s) or patent number(s): A. Trademark Application No.(s) BIO DREDGE 74/538311 NUTRIPLEX 74/538309 LIQUIDATOR 74/538308 Additional numbers attached? Q Yes & No 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: BIO HUMA NETICS, Inc. Internal Address: Attn: Di ane Heath City: Chandler State: AZ ZIP-85226 City: Chandler State: AZ ZIP-85226 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy of the page if paying by disposit account. M. Di ane Heath Name of Person Signing Signature Date Date Date Date City: Chandler State: AZ ZIP-85226 City: Cha	Execution Date:				10
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: BIO HUMA NETICS, Inc. Internal Address: Attn: Di ane Heath Street Address: 201 S Roosevelt City: Chandler State: AZ ZIP.85226 ONOTUSE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached body is a true copy of the original document. M. Di ane Heath Name of Person Storing 6. Total number of applications and registrations involved: 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)	BIO DREDGE 74/538311 NUTRIPLEX 74/538309 LIQUIDATOR 74/538308	tional numbers attached	B. Trademark Regist	ration No.(s)	
Name: BIO HUMA NETICS, Inc. Internal Address: Attn: Di ane Heath 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)	Name and address of party to whom correspo		Total number of appli		3
Street Address: 201 S Roosevelt 8. Deposit account number: (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account) DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. M. Diane Heath Name of Person Signing Signature Date	Name: BIO HUMA NETICS, Inc. Internal Address: Attn: Diane Heath		7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 90.00 LY Enclosed Authorized to be charged to deposit account		
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. M. Diane Heath Name of Person Signing Date Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by the post account) Description of the page if paying by th					
9. Statement and algorithms. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. M. Drane Heath Name of Person Signing Signature Date	City: Chandler State: AZ	p. 85226			
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attaiched copy is a true copy of the original document. M. Diane Heath Name of Person Signing Signature 24 March 2000 Date		DO NOT USE THIS	SPACE	TOTAL CORE NO MORE	as/ii
Name of Person Signing Signature Date	the original document.	pregoling information	is true and correct and	I any attached cop	
		Sign	ature		

Mail documents to be recorded with required governments information to: Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231







ATTN: Assignment Division

Whereas, <u>BIO HUMA NETICS</u>, <u>Inc. (BHN)</u> at <u>201 S Roosevelt</u>, <u>Chandler</u>, <u>AZ 85226</u> has adopted and used <u>BIO DREDGE</u> which is registered as <u>No. 74/538,311</u> dated <u>December 16, 1994</u>; and

Whereas, Universal Industrial Technologies, Inc., dba: UNISOL

of 1810 W Drake Dr. #103, Tempe, AZ 85283

is desirous of acquiring said <u>BIO DREDGE</u> trademark; Now therefore, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, said

BIO HUMA NETICS, Inc. (BHN), does hereby assign to the said

Universal Industrial Technologies, Inc., dba: UNISOL all rights, title, and interest in

 $\underline{BIO\ DREDGE}$ and the goodwill of the business symbolized thereby.

Lyndon W. Smith, President

BIO HUMA NETICS, Inc.

201 South Roosevelt • Chandler, Arizona 85226 • 1-800-961-1220 • Fax (480) 961-3501

REEL: 002122 FRAME: 0485







ATTN: Assignment Division

Whereas, <u>BIO HUMA NETICS</u>, <u>Inc. (BHN)</u> at <u>201 S Roosevelt</u>, <u>Chandler</u>, <u>AZ 85226</u> has adopted and used <u>NUTRIPLEX</u> which is registered as NO. 74/538,309 dated <u>December 16</u>, 1994; and

Whereas, Universal Industrial Technologies, Inc., dba: UNISOL

of 1810 W Drake Dr. #103, Tempe, AZ 85283

is desirous of acquiring said <u>NUTRIPLEX</u> trademark; Now therefore, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, said

BIO HUMA NETICS, Inc. (BHN), does hereby assign to the said

Universal Industrial Technologies, Inc., dba: UNISOL all rights, title, and interest in

<u>NUTRIPLEX</u> and the goodwill of the business symbolized thereby.

Lyndon W. Smith, President

BIO HUMA NETICS, Inc.

201 South Roosevelt • Chandler, Arizona 85226 • 1-800-961-1220 • Fax (480) 961 (480)

REEL: 002122 FRAME: 0486







ATTN: Assignment Division

Whereas, BIO HUMA NETICS, Inc. (BHN) at 201 S Roosevelt, Chandler, AZ 85226 has adopted and used LIQUIDATOR which is registered as NO. 74/538,308 dated December 16, 1994; and

Whereas, Universal Industrial Technologies, Inc., dba: UNISOL

of 1810 W Drake Dr. #103, Tempe, AZ 85283

is desirous of acquiring said LIQUIDATOR trademark; Now therefore, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, said

BIO HUMA NETICS, Inc. (BHN), does hereby assign to the said

Universal Industrial Technologies, Inc., dba: UNISOL all rights, title, and interest in

<u>LIQUIDATOR</u> and the goodwill of the business symbolized thereby.

Lyndon W. Smith, President

BIO HUMA NETICS, Inc.

RECORDED: 04/27/2000

REEL: 002122 FRAME: 0487